Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

[=]
(=] (=]
. .M
select  Inquiry Designation MI:;Z:‘?al ]g?:eg:)i?)(lll Bore Dia Outer Dia Width ,ls,:;‘le M:?tzlrlial DI{ES;:;C IS{;?ltilafl (?(pl‘?)%:)
oad Load rpm)

ER1038 | O™ | Radial | 0375 0.625' | 01562" Open | Carom® D3 oglf | 15

SERIQI SIAmless | Ragial | 0375" | 0.625' | 01562 | Sealed | Sanes® 131 ogmf | 15

SER1038 Stgit‘;giss Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Open Stgitgfiss 11&? 98 Ibf 15

SERID3E  Staless | Radial | 0375" | 0625' | 0.1562" | Shielded | S'aine®® 131 oglnf | 15

ERZ1338 C}ngglle Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Shielded Cg{gglle 1119)? 981bf | 15

E%OS% Clslig;le Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Sealed Cgigglle 1132 981bf | 15

SEMIeIe Stamless | pagial | 05" | 075" | 01562 Sealed o 2T 1211 12

ERZ1§12 C}ngglle Radial 0.5" | 0.75" | 0.1562"  Shielded Cgigglle 21812 1211bf | 12

SERIZIZ | Stinless | pagial | 05" | 075" | 01562 Shielded STanes® 2T 1o1mf 12

ER1212 Cg{g;?e Radial 0.5" 0.75" | 0.1562" | Open C}S‘;g;?e 21§f7 1211bf | 12

SER1212 Stgit‘;flss Radial 0.5" 0.75" | 0.1562" | Open Stgigleelss Zlgf7 1211bf | 12

Rl Chrome | Radial | 05" | 075" | 01562" | Sealed | Ceron® 207 1211bf | 12

ERISS8 | Chrome | Radial | 0.625"  0.875" | 0.1562"  Shielded = CHrom® 2181301 10

SER1458 Stgitgflss Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562" | Open Stgitggiss 2&1)? 1391bf | 10

SER0 Stamless | Ragial | 0.625" | 0875' | 0.1562" | Sealed | Sanes® 21811391 10

E%%SS C}ngglle Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562" | Sealed Cg{gglle 2111)? 1391bf | 10

SE1§12458 Stgitgﬁss Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562" | Shielded Stgitre‘g’iss Zlklf 1391bf 10

ER1458 ng’gfe Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562"  Open Cg{ggfe 21};8 1391bf | 10

ERZ1§34 Clsligglle Radial 0.75" 1" | 0.1562" | Shielded Clsligglle 2112)1? 1551bf | 8

SER1634 | SO Ragial | 075" | 1" 01562 Open | STamesS 23T g55ie g

ERIO3 | Chrome | Radial | 075" | 1" | 01562"  Sealed | oM 2T issmr s

SEI;12634 Stgit‘;flss Radial | 0.75" 1" | 0.1562"  Shielded Stgigleelss Zlf)z 1551bf | 8.5

Page : 1/2



ER1634

SER1634
2RS

6700 2rs

S6700zz

S6700

S6700
2rs

6700

6700zz

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

0.75"

0.75"

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

1||

1||

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

0.1562"

0.1562"

4 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

Open

Sealed

Sealed

Shielded

Open

Sealed

Open

Shielded

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

227
Ibf

227
Ibf

193
Ibf

173
Ibf

173
Ibf

173
Ibf

193
Ibf

193
Ibf

155 Ibf

155 1bf

98 Ibf

88 Ibf

88 1bf

88 Ibf

98 Ibf

98 1bf

8.5

17

13.5

13.5

13.5

17

17

Page : 2/2



