

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

select	Inquiry	Designation	Raing Material	For Load Direction	Bore Dia	Outer Dia	Width	Seal Type	Ball Material	Dynamic Radial Load	Static Radial Load	Max Speed (X1000 rpm)
ER1038	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1212 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1458 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1634 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		
ER1634 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

ER1634	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8
SER1634 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5
6700 2rs	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
S6700zz	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700 2rs	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
6700	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
6700zz	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17